SONORAN AUDUBON SOCIETY

WAIVER, RELEASE, AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

In consideration of my being permitted to participate in activities sponsored by the Sonoran Audubon Society, I the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, due hereby for myself, my heirs, my personal representatives and assigns, waive, release, and forever discharge any all rights and claims which I now have or which I may hereafter have against the Sonoran Audubon Society as well as the Sonoran Audubon Society officers, outing leaders, agents, representatives, successors and assigns, for any and all damages and injuries sustained or suffered by me in connection with or arising from my participation in any activity or event sponsored or conducted by the Sonoran Audubon Society.

I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Sonoran Audubon Society from any and all liability for injuries and/or damages to the extent caused by me while participating in any activity or event sponsored or conducted by the Sonoran Audubon Society.

Signature		
Name (Please print)	 	
Date	 	